Part List

No. | Name Sketch QTY Step:1
Screws
A M8x25 @)))l’))l))lb))l))lml 10PCS
Flat
B Washer 10PCS
v
Wrench ,
C | 5mm 1PC
D | Leg : : 5PCS
E | Frame @
L~ Step:2
F | Seat
Cushion 1PC
e Back
Cushion (j 1PC
Back
I-L | cushion E 1PC
Armrest
J | Cushion / 1PC




ey




Part List

No. | Name Sketch QTY Step:1
Screws
A M8x25 @))))l))l)))l)))}))]))) 10PCS
B o 10PCS
Washer @
Wrench
C | 5mm " ’ 1PC
D | Leg : : 5PCS
E | Frame @ 1PC
Step:2
F | Seat 1PC
Cushion
Back
H-L| cushion D 1PC
Back
I-R | Cushion D 1PC
Armrest
J | Cushion \ ' 1PC




Step:3

Step:4




Part List

No. Name Sketch QTY Step:1
Screws
A | msx25 8PCS
B o 8PCS
Washer @
Wrench
C | 5mm [m 1PC
D | Leg :: 4PCS
E Frame @ 1PC
Step:2
F | Seat = | tPc
Cushion
Back
G | cushion 1PC
Armrest




Step:3

Filishe




Part List

No. Name Sketch QTY Step: 1
[c Ty
Screws @
I_|
A M8x25 @)I\))l)))i)))))li)lb))} 8PCS .lL
B o 8PCS
Washer @
Wrench
C | 5mm H 1PC
D | Leg :: 4PCS
E Frame @ 1PC
Step:2
7|l S @ 2PCS
Cushion
Back
G | Cushion 2PCS
Armrest
H | Cushion D 2PCS




Finished




Part List

No. Name Sketch QTY Step:1
Screws
A M8x25 @)mmm)»mmm 10PCS
B ot 10PCS
Washer @
Wrench
C | 5mm H 1PC
D | Leg :: 4PCS
Middle
E | Leg 1PC
Step:2
F | Frame @ 1PC
G | Seat @ 2PCS
Cushion
Back
H | Cushion 2PCS
Armrest




[

Finished




Part List

No. | Name Sketch QTY Step:1
Screws
A M8x25 @)I}))l))))))l))l)))})) 10PCS
Flat
B Washer 10PCS
\/
Wrench D
C | 5mm 1PC
D | Leg : : 4PCS
Middle
E | Leg 1PC
Step:2
F | Frame @ 1PC
G | Seat @ 2PCS
Cushion
Back
H-R| cushion E 1PC
Back
I-L | Cushion 1PC
Armrest
J | Cushion D 1PC







Part List

No. | Name Sketch QTY Step:1
Screws
A M8x25 @)J)))l))ll))l)))l)))li 10PCS
B ot 10PCS
Washer @
Wrench
C | 5mm H 1PC
D | Leg :: 4PCS
Middle
E | Leg 1PC
Step:2
F | Frame @ 1PC
G | Seat @ 2PCS
Cushion
Back
H-L | Cushion D 1PC
Back
I-R | Cushion 1PC
Armrest
J | Cushion D 1PC




Step:3

Step:4




